Contract Number Institution Name

20-01
20-02
20-02
20-03
20-04
20-05
20-06
20-06
20-07
20-08
20-09
20-09
20-10
20-11
20-12
20-13
20-14

Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College

Contractor

Scenario Learning LLC
Honorlock, Inc.
Honorlock, Inc.

Ace of Tuscaloosa

Ebsco Subscription Service
Innovative Interfaces, Inc.
Instructure, Inc.
Instructure, Inc.

Boostr Displays

Rehab Associates
Kaltura, Inc.

Kaltura, Inc.

SiteImprove

VMWare

Strategic Planning Online
Layer3 Communications

Layer3 Communications

Effective
10/1/2019
10/1/2019
10/1/2019
10/1/2019

1/1/2020
11/1/2019
10/1/2018
8/10/2018
8/10/2019
10/1/2019
12/1/2019
12/1/2019

1/2/2020
11/4/2019
12/4/2019

1/1/2020

1/1/2020

End
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020

12/31/2020
10/31/2020
9/30/2019
4/2/2019
4/2/2020
9/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
1/1/2021
11/3/2022
12/3/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

Amount

9,335.00
81,112.50
34,762.50
21,000.00
10,596.50
25,214.90
111,840.75
47,931.90
9,500.00
36,000.00
19,000.00
10,000.00
6,825.00
31,885.92
25,000.00
18,140.00
11,184.54

Funding Source

Purpose

Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds

Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds

Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds

Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds

Unrestricted Funds

Unrestricted Funds

751700 - Subscriptions

731400 - Other Contractual Services
731400 - Other Contractual Services
731400 - Other Contractual Services
751700 - Subscriptions

751700 - Subscriptions

731400 - Other Contractual Services
731400 - Other Contractual Services
750100 - Advertising and Promotions
731400 - Other Contractual Services
751700 - Subscriptions

751700 - Subscriptions

751700 - Subscriptions

751700 - Subscriptions

751700 - Subscriptions

751100 -Maintenance and Repairs
751100 -Maintenance and Repairs



