Contract Number	Institution Name	<u>Contractor</u>	Effective	End	Amount	Funding Source	<u>Purpose</u>
20-01	Shelton State Community College	Scenario Learning LLC	10/1/2019	9/30/2020	9,335.00	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
20-02	Shelton State Community College	Honorlock, Inc.	10/1/2019	9/30/2020	81,112.50	Unrestricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
20-02	Shelton State Community College	Honorlock, Inc.	10/1/2019	9/30/2020	34,762.50	Restricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
20-03	Shelton State Community College	Ace of Tuscaloosa	10/1/2019	9/30/2020	21,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
20-04	Shelton State Community College	Ebsco Subscription Service	1/1/2020	12/31/2020	10,596.50	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
20-05	Shelton State Community College	Innovative Interfaces, Inc.	11/1/2019	10/31/2020	25,214.90	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
20-06	Shelton State Community College	Instructure, Inc.	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	111,840.75	Unrestricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
20-06	Shelton State Community College	Instructure, Inc.	8/10/2018	4/2/2019	47,931.90	Restricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
20-07	Shelton State Community College	Boostr Displays	8/10/2019	4/2/2020	9,500.00	Unrestricted Funds	750100 - Advertising and Promotions
20-08	Shelton State Community College	Rehab Associates	10/1/2019	9/30/2020	36,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
20-09	Shelton State Community College	Kaltura, Inc.	12/1/2019	11/30/2020	19,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
20-09	Shelton State Community College	Kaltura, Inc.	12/1/2019	11/30/2020	10,000.00	Restricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
20-10	Shelton State Community College	SiteImprove	1/2/2020	1/1/2021	6,825.00	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
20-11	Shelton State Community College	VMWare	11/4/2019	11/3/2022	31,885.92	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
20-12	Shelton State Community College	Strategic Planning Online	12/4/2019	12/3/2020	25,000.00	Restricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
20-13	Shelton State Community College	Layer3 Communications	1/1/2020	12/31/2020	18,140.00	Unrestricted Funds	751100 -Maintenance and Repairs
20-14	Shelton State Community College	Layer3 Communications	1/1/2020	12/31/2020	11,184.54	Unrestricted Funds	751100 -Maintenance and Repairs